



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

14 MILE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE STATION

AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0485

DATE: 9/16/2021
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	C & P Construction Co., Inc.	\$ 850,821.20 *
2	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 866,715.00
3	Bricco Excavating Company, LLC	\$ 873,280.35 *
4	Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	\$ 888,127.80
5	Z Contractors, Inc.	\$ 934,266.65 *
6	Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	\$ 948,500.00
7	L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.	\$ 964,342.50 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE

14 MILE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE STATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0485

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
31604 Pamar Court
New Haven, MI 48048

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC
21201 Meyers Road
Oak Park, MI 48237

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	C & P Construction Co., Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		Bricco Excavating Company, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
2.	_Allowance for DTE Service	10,000	Dir	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
3.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	10,000	Dir	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
4.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	24,781.20	24,781.20 *	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,435.35	25,435.35 *
5.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	825.00	825.00
6.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	115	Ft	20.00	2,300.00	5.00	575.00	40.00	4,600.00
7.	_Water Main, Rem, 24 inch	80	Ft	15.00	1,200.00	10.00	800.00	33.00	2,640.00
8.	_Water Main, Rem, 8 inch	105	Ft	15.00	1,575.00	5.00	525.00	40.00	4,200.00
9.	Pavt, Rem	425	Syd	15.00	6,375.00	10.00	4,250.00	20.00	8,500.00
10.	Sidewalk, Rem	120	Syd	5.00	600.00	7.00	840.00	20.00	2,400.00
11.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	100	Cyd	60.00	6,000.00	45.00	4,500.00	50.00	5,000.00
12.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	150	Cyd	60.00	9,000.00	45.00	6,750.00	50.00	7,500.00
13.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Ea	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00	700.00	2,800.00
14.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	450	Syd	14.00	6,300.00	10.00	4,500.00	25.00	11,250.00
15.	Maintenance Gravel	500	Ton	4.00	2,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	35.00	17,500.00
16.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 6 inch, Tr Det B	5	Ft	120.00	600.00	150.00	750.00	100.00	500.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	350.00	350.00	770.00	770.00	700.00	700.00
18.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	Ea	2,300.00	2,300.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
19.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	1	Ea	525.00	525.00	880.00	880.00	850.00	850.00
20.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	3	Ea	800.00	2,400.00	500.00	1,500.00	475.00	1,425.00
21.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	660.00	660.00	600.00	600.00
22.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00
23.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch	425	Syd	75.00	31,875.00	75.00	31,875.00	75.00	31,875.00
24.	_Foundation	1	LS	46,000.00	46,000.00	37,500.00	37,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
25.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,250	Sft	5.50	6,875.00	5.50	6,875.00	6.00	7,500.00
26.	_Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	1,250	Syd	8.00	10,000.00	3.50	4,375.00	14.00	17,500.00
27.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	1	Ea	3,400.00	3,400.00	3,750.00	3,750.00	6,400.00	6,400.00
28.	Gate Valve, 16 inch	3	Ea	7,800.00	23,400.00	8,500.00	25,500.00	12,000.00	36,000.00
29.	Hydrant, Rem	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	650.00	650.00	550.00	550.00
30.	Water Main, 8 inch, Cut and Plug	2	Ea	1,100.00	2,200.00	350.00	700.00	4,000.00	8,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE

14 MILE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE STATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0485

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
31604 Pamar Court
New Haven, MI 48048

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC
21201 Meyers Road
Oak Park, MI 48237

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	C & P Construction Co., Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		Bricco Excavating Company, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
31.	Water Main, 24 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	3,200.00	3,200.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
32.	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	225	Ft	331.00	74,475.00 *	430.00	96,750.00	200.00	45,000.00
33.	Water Main, DI, 16 inch, Tr Det G	260	Ft	362.00	94,120.00	490.00	127,400.00	224.00	58,240.00
34.	Gate Well, 72 inch dia	3	Ea	3,300.00	9,900.00	4,500.00	13,500.00	2,200.00	6,600.00
35.	_Irrigation Pipe	50	Ft	5.00	250.00	5.00	250.00	15.00	750.00
36.	_Fire Hydrant, Assembly	1	Ea	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,700.00	6,700.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
37.	_Sprinkler Head	8	Ea	40.00	320.00	55.00	440.00	55.00	440.00
38.	_Water Main Connection, 12 inch	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
39.	_Water Main Connection, 16 inch	1	Ea	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
40.	_Water Main Connection, 24 inch	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
41.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	8,000.00	16,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	5,300.00	10,600.00
42.	_Electrical Service	1	LS	34,000.00	34,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	46,500.00	46,500.00
43.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station, Installed	1	LS	83,000.00	83,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
44.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station, Delivered	260,000	Dlr	1.00	260,000.00	1.00	260,000.00	1.00	260,000.00
45.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	850,821.20 *	\$	866,715.00	\$	873,280.35 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE

14 MILE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE STATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0485

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
50850 Bemis Rd
Belleville, MI 48111

Z Contractors, Inc.
50500 Design Lane
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
939 S. Mill Street
Plymouth, MI 48170

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
15801 23 Mile Road
Macomb Township, MI 48042

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.		Z Contractors, Inc.		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.		L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	17,030.00	17,030.00	44,191.50	44,191.50
2.	_Allowance for DTE Service	10,000	Dlr	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
3.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	10,000	Dlr	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
4.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	25,867.80	25,867.80	27,211.65	27,211.65 *	27,350.00	27,350.00	25,339.00	25,339.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	700.00	700.00	850.00	850.00	350.50	350.50
6.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	115	Ft	60.00	6,900.00	60.00	6,900.00	15.00	1,725.00	11.00	1,265.00
7.	_Water Main, Rem, 24 inch	80	Ft	100.00	8,000.00	50.00	4,000.00	36.00	2,880.00	11.00	880.00
8.	_Water Main, Rem, 8 inch	105	Ft	50.00	5,250.00	40.00	4,200.00	36.00	3,780.00	11.00	1,155.00
9.	Pavt, Rem	425	Syd	30.00	12,750.00	18.00	7,650.00	22.00	9,350.00	11.50	4,887.50
10.	Sidewalk, Rem	120	Syd	15.00	1,800.00	13.00	1,560.00	14.00	1,680.00	9.00	1,080.00
11.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	100	Cyd	30.00	3,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	45.00	4,500.00	92.50	9,250.00
12.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	150	Cyd	35.00	5,250.00	50.00	7,500.00	45.00	6,750.00	99.50	14,925.00
13.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Ea	200.00	800.00	200.00	800.00	160.00	640.00	212.50	850.00
14.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	450	Syd	20.00	9,000.00	18.00	8,100.00	18.00	8,100.00	35.50	15,975.00
15.	Maintenance Gravel	500	Ton	50.00	25,000.00	0.01	5.00	40.00	20,000.00	57.50	28,750.00
16.	_Sewer, PVC, Sch 40, 6 inch, Tr Det B	5	Ft	100.00	500.00	145.00	725.00	90.00	450.00	51.50	257.50
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	930.00	930.00	800.00	800.00	399.00	399.00
18.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	Ea	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,730.00	4,730.00	2,062.50	2,062.50
19.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,041.00	2,041.00
20.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	3	Ea	600.00	1,800.00	850.00	2,550.00	715.00	2,145.00	1,353.00	4,059.00
21.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	600.00	600.00	930.00	930.00	835.00	835.00	1,441.00	1,441.00
22.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	600.00	600.00	830.00	830.00	700.00	700.00	1,353.00	1,353.00
23.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonrein, 9 inch	425	Syd	95.00	40,375.00	75.00	31,875.00	144.00	61,200.00	112.00	47,600.00
24.	_Foundation	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	74,000.00	74,000.00	21,810.00	21,810.00	108,667.50	108,667.50
25.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,250	Sft	7.50	9,375.00	5.50	6,875.00	9.20	11,500.00	8.00	10,000.00
26.	_Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	1,250	Syd	10.00	12,500.00	10.00	12,500.00	4.80	6,000.00	4.50	5,625.00
27.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	1	Ea	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	8,030.00	8,030.00	5,639.00	5,639.00
28.	Gate Valve, 16 inch	3	Ea	15,000.00	45,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00 *	15,260.00	45,780.00	13,228.00	39,684.00 *
29.	Hydrant, Rem	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	890.00	890.00	612.00	612.00
30.	Water Main, 8 inch, Cut and Plug	2	Ea	3,000.00	6,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	368.00	736.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE

14 MILE PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE STATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0485

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
50850 Bemis Rd
Belleville, MI 48111

Z Contractors, Inc.
50500 Design Lane
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
939 S. Mill Street
Plymouth, MI 48170

L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.
15801 23 Mile Road
Macomb Township, MI 48042

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.		Z Contractors, Inc.		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.		L. D'Agostini & Sons, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
31.	Water Main, 24 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	2,064.50	2,064.50
32.	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	225	Ft	360.00	81,000.00	225.00	50,625.00	377.00	84,825.00	276.50	62,212.50
33.	Water Main, DI, 16 inch, Tr Det G	260	Ft	385.00	100,100.00	285.00	74,100.00	494.00	128,440.00	466.50	121,290.00
34.	Gate Well, 72 inch dia	3	Ea	2,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	4,680.00	14,040.00	7,593.00	22,779.00
35.	_Irrigation Pipe	50	Ft	50.00	2,500.00	50.00	2,500.00	4.00	200.00	44.50	2,225.00
36.	_Fire Hydrant, Assembly	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	9,300.00	9,300.00	7,896.00	7,896.00
37.	_Sprinkler Head	8	Ea	20.00	160.00	200.00	1,600.00	55.00	440.00	74.50	596.00
38.	_Water Main Connection, 12 inch	1	Ea	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,310.00	4,310.00	2,862.00	2,862.00
39.	_Water Main Connection, 16 inch	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	6,100.00	6,100.00	3,525.50	3,525.50
40.	_Water Main Connection, 24 inch	1	Ea	12,000.00	12,000.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	10,840.00	10,840.00	5,664.50	5,664.50
41.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	5,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,780.00	5,560.00	2,958.00	5,916.00
42.	_Electrical Service	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	32,070.00	32,070.00	24,239.00	24,239.00
43.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station, Installed	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	179,000.00	179,000.00	91,500.00	91,500.00	42,850.00	42,850.00
44.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station, Delivered	260,000	Dlr	1.00	260,000.00	1.00	260,000.00	1.00	260,000.00	1.00	260,000.00
45.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	400.00	400.00	770.00	770.00	1,147.50	1,147.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	888,127.80	\$	934,266.65 *	\$	948,500.00	\$	964,342.50 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**